:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9949910

Sep 13, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 310,934 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1008490 - 0.019253571 ETH®
45.32 USD

2 1008491 - 0.019230868 ETH®
45.27 USD

3 1008492 - 0.019251313 ETH®
45.32 USD

4 1008493 - 0.019216631 ETH®
45.24 USD

S 1008494 - 0.019221557 ETH®
45.25 USD

6 1008495 - 0.019242105 ETH®
45.30 USD

7 1008496 - 0.065213867 ETH®
153.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9949910
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/310934
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008490
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008491
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008492
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008493
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008494
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008495
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008496

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1008497

1008498

1008499

1008500

1008501

1008502

1008503

1008504

1008505

Validator Id

335937

Amount

- 0.019241497
45.30 USD

- 0.019197758
45.19 USD

- 0.019246973
45.31 USD

- 0.019221494
45.25 USD

- 0.019228353
45.27 USD

- 0.019239018
45.29 USD

- 0.019226438
45.26 USD

- 0.019237513
45.29 USD

- 0.019235331
45.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.046060601
108.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008497
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008498
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008499
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008500
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008501
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008502
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008503
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008504
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1008505
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/335937

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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